
GB C D E F

1 3

1 4

1 5

1 6

1 7

1 8

1 9

2 0

2 1

2 2

2 3

2 4

2 5

2 6

2 7

2 8

2 9

3 0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1 0

1 1

1 2

H J K L M N P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A GA B A C A D A E A F A H A J A K A L A MA A

A G

A B A C A D A E A F

A H A J A K A L A M

A AU V W X Y Z

N P Q R S T

GC D E F H J K L M

2 6

2 7

2 8

2 9

3 0

1 3

1 4

1 5

1 6

1 7

1 8

1 9

2 0

2 1

2 2

2 3

2 4

7

8

9

1 0

1 1

1 2

4

5

Zilwaukee Twp.

Kochville Twp.

Blumfield Twp.

Frankenmuth
 Twp.

Buena Vista Twp.

Bridgeport Twp.

Saginaw

Spaulding Twp.

Carrollton

Zilwaukee

Saginaw Twp.

Thomas Twp.

Tittabawassee Twp.

Fremont Twp.

Marion Twp.

Chesaning Twp.

Brady Twp.

Brant Twp.

Oakley

Birch 
Run

Maple Grove Twp.
Chesaning

Chapin Twp.

Birch Run Twp.

Frankenmuth

Merrill

Lakefield Twp.
Swan 
Creek
 Twp.

Albee Twp.

James Twp.

Taymouth Twp.

Jonesfield Twp.

Richland Twp.

St. Charles

St. Charles Twp.

47 75

23

675

675

47

46

46 46

52

52

57

57

13

13

13

46

46

83

83

8354

54

15

15

8181

13

58

84

13
75

23

75
23

CHAPIN RD.

B
E

N
K

E
R

T 
R

D
.

WILKINS RD.

SCHLICKER RD.

M
E

LK
E

 R
D

.

N
O

R
TH

 O
R

R
 R

D
.

SARLE RD.

CA
R

TE
R

 R
D

.

P IERCE RD.

BUCK RD.

SARLE RD.

FREELAND RD.

W
E

B
S

TE
R

G
A

R
FI

E
LD

 R
D

.

H
O

S
P

IT
A

L  
R

D
.

P IERCE RD.

M
IDLAND RD.

CRANE RD.

LIBERTY RD.

PIERCE RD.

D
A

VI
S

 R
D

.

M
ICH

IG
A

N
 R

D
.

K
R

A
E

N
ZLE

IN
 R

D
.

FR
E

D
 R

D
.

PO
R

TS
M

O
U

TH
 R

D
.

R ITTER 

BRADLEY RD.

FRAHM
 RD.

WADSWORTH RD.

HACK RD.

WEBBER RD.

S
O

U
TH

 B
LO

CK
 R

D
.

N
O

R
TH

 B
LO

CK
 R

D
.

N
O

R
TH

 G
E

R
A

 R
D

.

S
A

H
R

 R
D

.

R
E

IN
D

E
L  R

D
.

K ING RD.

TATHAM RD.

HESS RD.

UNCLE HENRY RD.

INDIANTOWN RD. HACK RD.

BECKER RD.
WILSHIRE RD.

OSBORNE RD.

KRABBE RD.

H
AY

W
A

R
D

 R
D

.

BENDER RD.

R
E

IM
E

R
 R

D
.

D
E

H
M

E
L 

R
D

.

B
E

Y
E

R
 R

D
.K

N
IG

H
T R

D
.

N
. M

U
E

LL
E

R

M
A

P
LE

 R
D

.

BECKER RD.

PO
R

TS
M

O
U

TH
 R

D
.

S
. A

IR
PO

R
T 

R
D

.

R
U

FF
 R

D
.

K ING

WASHINGTON RD.

TREANOR ST.

WILLIAMSON ST.

WEBBER ST.

W. MICHIGAN RD.

PERKINS ST.

WADSWORTH AVE.

NORMAN  ST.

SHATTUCK RD.

SCHUST RD.

CA
R

O
LI

N
A

 S
T.

S
H

E
R

ID
A

N

S
. T

O
W

E
R

 L
IN

E
 R

D
.

W
O

LF RD.

W
E

S
TE

R
VE

LT S
T.

M
A

CK
IN

A
W

 R
D

.

SWAN CREEK RD.

TRINKLE

EDERER

DUTCH RD. STROEBEL RD.

O'HERN

GEDDES RD.

SUMMERFELDT RD.

FROST RD.

DICE RD. MC CARTY RD.

TITTABAWASSEE RD.

KOCHVILLE RD.

TH
O

M
A

S
 R

D
. R

IVE
R

 R
D

.

W
E

IG
L R

D
.

H
E

M
M

E
TE

R
 R

D
.

M
A

N
N

O
N

 R
D

.

L A
W

N
D

A
L E

 R
D

.

H
A

CK
E

TT
 R

D
.

TH
O

M
A

S
 R

D
.

LO
N

E
 R

D
.

VASOLD RD.

SEIDEL RD.

BROCKWAY ST.

WEISS ST.

RIVER RD.

CE
N

TE
R

 R
D

.

G
LE

A
N

E
R

 R
D

.

G
R

A
H

A
M

 R
D

.

P
R

U
E

S
S

 R
D

.

FO
R

D
N

E
Y

 R
D

.

R
A

U
CH

O
LZ

 R
D

.

FE
H

N
 R

D
.

H
E

M
LO

CK
 R

D
.

D
E

IN
E

R
 R

D
.

B
R

E
N

N
A

N
 R

D
.

O
R

R
 R

D
.

DOYLE RD.

ROE RD.

TRINKLEIN RD.

P
R

E
TZ

E
R

 R
D

.

W
AT

S
O

N
 R

D
.

G
R

A
H

A
M

 R
D

.

SCHOMAKER RD.

GEDDES RD.

LUNNEY RD.

DICE RD.

FROST RD.

SWAN CREEK RD.

EDERER RD.

SCHROEDER RD.

BRANT RD.

FE
N

M
O

R
E

 R
D

.

ITHACA RD.

COLVIN RD.

FO
W

LE
R

 R
D

.

CH
A

P
IN

 R
D

.

TOWNLINE RD.

GRABOWSKI RD.

S
TE

E
L R

D
.

ROOSEVELT RD.

M
E

R
R

ILL R
D

.

IV
A

 R
D

.

LAKEFIELD RD.

NELSON RD.

M
E

R
ID

A
N

 R
D

.

RATHBUN RD.

SLOAN RD.

FRY RD.

TOWNLINE RD.

CURTIS RD.

MOORE RD.

LITTLE JOHN RD.

EVON RD.

HOULIHAN RD.

FISHER RD.

WASHINGTON RD.

NOTT RD.

GABEL RD.

FO
R

T R
D

.

CO
LE

 R
D

.M
O

W
E

R
 R

D
.

BUSCH RD.

E. SLOAN RD.

B
E

LL R
D

.

N
ICH

O
LS

 R
D

.

D
O

R
W

O
O

D
 R

D
.S

H
E

R
ID

A
N

 R
D

.

D
O

R
W

O
O

D
 R

D
.

CR
E

S
S

W
E

LL R
D

.

S
TU

D
O

R

HUSEN RD.

BIRCH RUN RD.

M
A

R
LE

A

KRIEGER RD.

RIDGE RD.

HAVANA RD.

FERDEN RD.

PEET RD.

H
E

M
LO

CK
 R

D
.

B
R

E
N

N
A

N
 R

D
.

FO
R

D
N

E
Y

 R
D

.

O
A

K
LE

Y
 R

D
.

R ICH 
RD.

FO
R

D
N

E
Y

 R
D

.

R
A

U
CH

O
LZ R

D
.

FR
A

N
D

S
CH

E
 R

D
.

HARRIS RD.HARRIS RD.

W. GARY RD.

BALDWIN RD.

NIBLOK RD. NIBLOK RD.

BURT RD.R
A

U
CH

O
LZ

 R
D

.

B
R

E
N

N
A

N
 R

D
.

E .  BURT RD.

GARY RD.

VOLKMER RD.

FERDEN RD.

DITCH RD.

JOHNSTONE RD.
JOHNSTONE RD.

MARION RD.

B
R

IG
G

S
 R

D
.

B
IS

H
O

P
 R

D
.

G
A

S
P

E
R

 R
D

.

S
TU

A
R

T 
R

D
.

CO
R

U
N

N
A

 R
D

.

A
M

M
A

N
 R

D
.

S
H

A
R

O
N

 R
D

.

VOLKMER RD.

DITCH RD.

LIN
CO

LN
 R

D
.

B
U

E
CH

E
 R

D
.

D
U

R
A

N
D

 R
D

.

B
U

D
D

 R
D

.

E
A

S
T  R

D
.

WICKIE

BALDWIN RD.

KRAMER RD.

FERDEN RD.

SOMMERS RD.

RIDGE RD.

SOMMERS RD.

JOHNSTONE RD.

W
A

LTE
R

S
 R

D
.S

TE
VE

N
S

 R
D

.S
TE

E
L 

R
D

.

CH
A

P
IN

 R
D

.

M
E

R
R

IL
L 

R
D

.

PEET RD.

WICKIE RD.

GARY RD.

HARRIS RD.

CUPP RD.

RICH RD.

MARION RD.

BURT RD.

S
TE

E
L R

D
.

FE
N

M
O

R
E

 R
D

.

ROEDEL RD.

BAKER RD.

R
E

E
S

E
 R

D
.

FR
A

N
K

 R
D

.

R
E

E
S

E
 R

D
.

LANGE RD.

SWAN CREEK RD.

EDERER RD.

O'HARA RD.

FE
N

M
O

R
E

 R
D

.

M
E

R
ID

IA
N

 R
D

.

M
E

R
R

ILL R
D

.

CH
A

P
IN

 R
D

.

D ICE RD.

IV
A

 R
D

.

B
R

E
N

N
A

N
 R

D
.

FERGUS RD.

BRANT RD. BRANT RD.
RING RD.

SCHROEDER RD.

HANCHETT RD.

DEMPSEY RD.

ITHACA RD.

COLVIN RD.

TOWNLINE RD.

BEAVER RD.

ANDREWS 
      RD.

BAUMGARTNER RD.

PRIOR RD.
NELSON RD.

COLLIER RD.

ROOSEVELT RD. TR
IM

M
 R

D
.

B
R

E
N

N
A

N
 R

D
.

LOVEN RD.

H
E

M
LO

CK
 R

D
.

R
A

U
CH

O
LZ

 R
D

.

CA
R

R
 R

D
.

B
R

O
U

G
TO

N
 R

D
.

O
R

R
 R

D
.

SPENCER RD.

GRABOWSKI RD.

RYAN RD. RYAN RD.

FERGUS RD.

ALICIA RD.

SHARON RD.

FRY RD.

CURTIS RD.

WAHL RD.

TEFT RD.
HART RD.

S
TU

A
R

T 
R

D
.

TU
R

N
E

R
 R

D
.

G
A

S
P

E
R

 R
D

.

B
IS

H
O

P
 R

D
.HULIEN RD.

A
M

M
A

N
 R

D
.

RATHBUN RD.

SLOAN RD.

BUSCH RD.

TOWNLINE RD.

BAKER RD.

MC GRANDY RD.

ROEDEL RD.

JUNCTION RD.

E. CURTIS RD.

D
E

H
M

E
L 

R
D

.

D
E

H
M

E
L

B
E

Y
E

R
 R

D
.

B
E

Y
E

R
 R

D
.

M
A

P
LE

 R
D

.

E
LM

S
 R

D
.

R
E

IM
E

R
 R

D
.

M
O

O
R

IS
H

 R
D

.

M
A

R
S

H
A

LL
 R

D
.

P
E

TT
IT

 R
D

.

HERZOG RD. STERN RD.

W
E

IS
S

 R
D

.

LANGE RD.

N
. G

LE
A

N
E

R
 R

D
.

N .  RIVER RD.

S
TE

E
L R

D
.

FROST RD.

JANES RD.

N
 A

IRPO
RT RD .

FE
N

M
O

R
E

 R
D

.

MCKAY RD.

FO
R

D
N

E
Y

 R
D

.

M
IL

LE
R

 R
D

.

D IXIE H
W

Y.

NOTT RD.

E. MOORE RD.
GIRMUS RD.

MARION RD.

CH
A

P
IN

 R
D

.

M
E

R
R

ILL R
D

.

W
A

R
D

 R
D

. 

H
E

M
LO

CK
 R

D
. M
CK

E
IG

H
A

M
 R

D
.

B IRCH RUN RD.

B
U

E
CH

E
 R

D
.

VERNE          RD.

CR
E

S
TW

E
LL

 R
D

.

W.  BURT RD.

W. GARY RD.

MCINTOSH RD.

COURTNEY RD.

E. BURT RD.

DIXIE H
W

Y.

DOWNING RD.

BIRCH RUN RD.

B
LO

CK
 R

D
.

S
.  I VA

 R
D

.

BURT RD.

BLACKM
AR RD.

CHESANING RD.

G
EN

ESEE AVE

RE
ES

E 
RD

.

GRATIOT  RD.

E
R

S
K

IN
E

GRATIOT  RD.

COURT ST.
HOLLAND AVE.

CARROLLTON RD.

B
A

R
N

A
R

D

JEFFERS
O

N
 A

VE.

B
AY

 R
D

.

LO
E

S
S

E
L

S
. G

E
R

A
 R

D
.

ROADA MMER RD .

CH
URCH

G
ROVE RD.

M
A

IN
 S

T.

WARNICK RD. FLIN
T R

D.

H
A

W
K

IN
S

 R
D

.

LIN
CO

LN
 R

D
.

LITCH
FIE

LD
 R

D
.

CAN
AD

A
R

D.
MO RS EVILLE

COURTNEY RD.

CANADA RD.CANADA RD.

E
A

S
T R

D
.

SHARON RD.O
A

K
LE

Y
 R

D
.

BRADY RD. 

BRADY RD. 

WILLARD  RD.

S
H

E
R

ID
A

N
 R

D
..

DEITERING RD.

M
CK

E
IG

H
A

M
 R

D
.

MOULTON

CO
R

N
W

A
LL

B
A

R
TM

A
N

HUBBELL RD.

BUCK 
  RD.

R
O

G
E

R
S

 R
D

.

LADUKE RD.

GILMOUR 
   LN.

G
A

R
FI

E
LD

 R
D

.

CU
R

VE RD

K
E

N
N

E
LY

 R
D

.

S
H

O
R

T 
  R

D
.

N
. M

ILLE
R

 R
D

.

N
.  R

U
F F  R

D
.

WILDER 
        RD.

REINBOLD 
 RD.

OLD HOLLAND 
 

SILVERCREEK
 RD.

S
. M

U
E

LLE
R

 R
D

.

HOLLAND RD.

H
A

R
N

IS
CH

 R
D

. VA
S

S
A

R RD.

JANES RD.

HACK RD.

O
U

TE
R

 R
D

.

STATE RD.

M
A

CKINAW
RD.

M
IC

HIG
AN A

VE.

CE
N

TE
R

 R
D

.

W
ILLIN

G
 R

D
.

LAKEFIELD RD.

SPENCER RD.

JO
H

A
N

N
 D

R
. 

B
O

W
M

A
N

S
 

CLU
B

 D
R

. 

G
R

A
H

A
M

 R
D

.

VA
N

 W
O

R
M

E
R

 R
D

.

JA
R

A
B

EC

B
IS

H
O

P
 R

D
.

CA
S

E
Y

 R
D

.

S
H

E
R

ID
A

N
 R

D
.

TOWNLINE RD.

ZEROS RD.

A
M

B
R

O
S

E
 R

D
.

MORROW RD.

M
A

CK
 R

D
.

TO
W

E
R

 L
IN

E
 R

D
.

JUNCTION RD.

M
O

O
R

IS
H

 R
D

.

R
O

O
K

 W
AY

B
E

LL
 R

D
.

E
IS

CH
E

R
 

  R
D

.

S
. G

E
R

A
 R

D
.

LANGE RD.

H
A

M
M

O
N

D
 R

D
.

RATHBUN RD.

PAGELS RD.

RATHBUN WAY

S
. B

E
Y

E
R

 R
D

.

BUSCH RD.

VERNE       RD.

McNALLY RD.

W. SLOAN RD.
SEYMOUR

RD.

E
LM

S
 R

D
.

M
cCLE

A
N

 R
D

.

R IVERVIEW
 RD.

E.  FRY RD.

TA
G

G
E

TT

B
R

IG
G

S
 R

D
.

HORNI N
G

CUT

SLOAN RD.

P
IT

CA
IR

N
IA

.

VERNE RD.

E
A

S
T R

D
.

ALBEE RD.

E
A

S
T R

D
.

VERNE
 RD.

M
A

H
O

N
E

Y
 R

D
.

LA
R

N
E

R

R ING RD.

S
TE

VE
N

S
 R

D
.

M
E

R
ID

A
N

 R
D

.

HARRIS RD.
HARRIS RD.

N
IVE

R

VA
N

 W
O

RM
ER

 R
D.

LE
D

D
Y

WILLARD  RD.

TITTABAWASSEE RD.

MUNGER RD.FREELAND RD.

E
IG

H
T 

M
IL

E
 R

D
.

PA NG
BORN

M
EL

BOU
RN

E
RD

.

73041

73042

73111

73181

73241

73251

73252

73191

73121

73051

73261

73262

73201

73202

73131

73141

73061

73011

73021

73071

73151

73211

73271

73221

73161

73072

73081

73032

73031

73091

73101

73171

73172

73231

73232

SAGINAW COUNTY

For more copies
of this county, or
any other county,
contact your local

Realty Board.

©LandGrafix, Inc., Troy, MI



SAGINAW COUNTY
Numerical

Alphabetical

Map Area Community

73011 Tittabawassee Twp
73021 Kochville Twp
73031 Zilwaukee Twp
73032 Zilwaukee
73041 Jonesfield Twp
73042 Merrill Vlg
73051 Richland Twp
73061 Thomas Twp
73071 Saginaw Twp
73072 Saginaw
73081 Carrollton Twp
73091 Buena Vista Twp
73101 Blumfield Twp
73111 Lakefield Twp
73121 Fremont Twp
73131 Swan Creek Twp
73141 James Twp
73151 Spaulding Twp

Map Area Community

73161 Bridgeport Twp
73171 Frankenmuth Twp
73172 Frankenmuth
73181 Marion Twp
73191 Brant Twp
73201 St. Charles Twp
73202 St. Charles Vlg
73211 Albee Twp
73221 Taymouth Twp
73231 Birch Run Twp
73232 Birch Run Vlg
73241 Chapin Twp
73251 Brady Twp
73252 Oakley Vlg
73261 Chesaning Twp
73262 Chesaning Vlg
73271 Maple Grove Twp

Community Map Area

Albee Twp 73211
Birch Run Twp 73231
Birch Run Vlg 73232
Blumfield Twp 73101
Brady Twp 73251
Brant Twp 73191
Bridgeport Twp 73161
Buena Vista Twp 73091
Carrollton Twp 73081
Chapin Twp 73241
Chesaning Twp 73261
Chesaning Vlg 73262
Frankenmuth 73172
Frankenmuth Twp 73171
Fremont Twp 73121
James Twp 73141
Jonesfield Twp 73041

Community Map Area

Kochville Twp 73021
Lakefield Twp 73111
Maple Grove Twp 73271
Marion Twp 73181
Merrill Vlg 73042
Oakley Vlg 73252
Richland Twp 73051
Saginaw 73072
Saginaw Twp 73071
Spaulding Twp 73151
St. Charles Twp 73201
St. Charles Vlg 73202
Swan Creek Twp 73131
Taymouth Twp 73221
Thomas Twp 73061
Tittabawassee Twp 73011
Zilwaukee 73032
Zilwaukee Twp 73031




